il / Liquor
fr—n
Draft Beer / Asahi
Nl 5454—> E7 /IPA
Hakkaisan RYDEEN Beer / IPA
Nl 45754—> E7 / BE—1
Hakkaisan RYDEEN Beer / Porter
TLITFLIARF—NALE—)L
Whiskey Soda
HH T LIBH
Plum Wine
H 5T LYkHE
Peach Wine

Keft / Shochu

2LE/E
TSUKUSHI / Wheat

EN/EL/FE
TOMINOHOUZAN / Sweet Potato

L&/ LI TLE
KINZANGURA / Premium Sweet Potato

HZH / Sake

N / FKRSEE F5K5A55
HAKKAISAN / JUNMAI GINJYO
Al /8

HAKKAISAN / Sparkling

AL/ B8 a

HAKKAISAN / White Koji Sparkling

180ml

180ml

1,000

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,500

1,500

6,000

9,000



Y7k FYU>2 /Soft drink

SLYAZYa2—R /EME £i1100%
FUJI Apple Juice
Sviry—x—)/E0
Spicy Ginger Ale
Svvy—x—/HO
Sweet Ginger Ale
TJL—F7N—YPa1—-2R
Grapefruits Juice
E—FF7 42—

Peach Juice

v—arx

Oolong Tea

hEEsx

Kagabou-Cha

T X7 I +—4%2— / Mineral Water

E+IRFIL/RTF4N 780ml
FUJI Mineral / Still
YoRLIY ) | RN=5 UV T 750ml

Sanpellegrino / Sparkling

/v 7J)3a—JL / Non Alcholic

JYTNA—=I RIN—2 Y T74 Y Glass
Non Alcholic Sparkling Wine

Jry7iha—JiL = Glass
Non Alcholic Beer

1,200

800

800

800

800

800

800

1,000

1,200

1,200

800

LROSBICITEERIOBNEENTEH Y, FIERI0%DY —EXRZTEH LT,
All prices quoted in Japanese yen. Tax included, 10% service charge will be added.



7' 274 ~ / Wine by the Glass

<% »/¥—=12 / Champagne
André Diligent Brut 2,200
7YFL T4UPxy FYUavh

A7 4~ / White Wine

Riesling - Volratz 1,300
D=RY2 T 7x07—="Y

Robert Mondavi Winery Sauvignon Blanc 1,400
AN—t YR T4 V=—T4 =377

Bourgogne Chardonnay 1,800

FJNd—=a1 ¥ ILK R
#7414 /Red Wine

Suero Vivo Tinto 1,400
RIAJ14T*+ T4

Brancott Estate Pinot Noir 2,200
77v3aAy b TRT—FE//T=1

Chateau Bernadotte 2,300

Yy b=xRLFFEy b



R 74 > Wine by the bottle
R8=2 1) 574 v Sparkling wine (750ml)

BOTTEGA Brut -IL PINOLO-
RyFH A4/ —n

Andre Diligent Brut
PYFLFUSv>» TVavy b

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee
A—7RJIT 7 Farx

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial
EXx e Fry7Vay b 7yRYTL

DELAMOTTE, Brut
FaZEy b ZVayb

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut
J—gs)a4Ta—-5RL

Louis Roederer “Cristal” Brut
naAa—FLr—1L2YREZIL

Dom Pérignon Brut
FoyRYyzZa» 7Uav b

Krug Grand Cuvee
I9Vav s U7 vF®an

Venezia
Italia

Champagne

France

Champagne

France

Champagne

France

Champagne

France

Champagne

France

Champagne

France

Champagne

France

Champagne

France

9,500

12,000

18,000

18,000

22,000

22,000

72,000

77,000

94,000



H'7 1 > White wine

Riesling-Volratz 2021 Germany 7,500
D=RY> s 7x07—7 2021

Trivent Reserve White Marbec 2020 Argentina 9,000
UGz b UF=TF K74 b=~y 22020

Chateau Mercian Hokushin Chardonnay 2019 Japan 10,000
Yy b=XNT v b vV F 2 2019

ARYGABRANCA PIPA Katsunuma “Kosyu”2016 Japan 15,000
TFIVHTZvHh By B 2016

Chablis - Courtault Michelet 2022 Bourgogne 11,000
¥7Y anb—I¥al 2022

Bourgogne Chardonnay 2020 Bourgogne 11,000
ZNd—=—a2 ¥ IJILFF 2020

Beaulieu Vineyard Chardonnay Califorlia 8,000
R=Va—J4¥—F v EFR

Robert Mondavi winery Sauvignon Blan 2021 Califorlia 8,000
AN—FEYRT4 V=T4=a>¥ -7 7> 2021

Raymond Reserve Selection Chardonnay 2021 Califorlia 13,000
LAEVF vIL F 2 2021

Vint Central Coast Chardonnay RM PS 2021 Califorlia 14,000
T4 b Y FFH02=-X v F 2 RMPS 2021

Kendall Jackson Grand Reserve Chardonnay 2021 Califorlia 16,000
FUENS eI T3V F V=T v P2 2021

“asatsuyu”KENZO ESTATE Winery 2023 Califorlia 33,000
HEO2p FYy—TRF—F 74FY— 2023 Full BTL
OVID Experiment W36 2016 Califorlia 35,000

F—T4yFTIARY A W36



A+"74 ~ Rese wine

Tavel E.Guigal 2021 Rhone 10,000
XTIV ITT4ITVX FHIL 2021

#7414 >~ Red Wine

Azul Graiza Graciano 2021 Spain 7,000
TVARA HZY Ho7—/

Suerovivo TINTO 2022 Spain 8,000
ARIA-T4T+ T4V b

Brancott Estate Pinot Noir 2021 New Zealand 12,000
75vay b TRF—F LI/ T—N

Trivento Reserve Malbec 2020 Argentina 9,000
FUTzv b V=T 2Ry 7 2020

Trivento Golden Reserve Malbec 2020 Argentina 25,000
FUTzo b T=0TY VHF=F 20Xy 7 2020

Chateau Bernadotte 2011 Bordeaux 13,000
oy b=~xFFy k2011

Charmes de Kirwan 2019 Bordeaux 16,000
v Lh F 77 2019

Chateau Cos d'Estournel 2013 Bordeaux 55,000
x b=—3RFZX bk 2RI 2013

Cheteau Calon-Segur 2020 Bordeaux 63,000
Yx b=—hRrEFa1—IL 2020

Les Forts de Latour / Chateau Latour 2014 Bordeaux 110,000
L7+=NFZ b=/ v b=—F ba— 2014



#7414 >~ Red wine

Beaulieu Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon California 8,000
R=Va—"T4V—F ARVF V=T4=3V

Vint Central Coast Cabernet Savignon RM PS 2021 California 14,000
Y4v bt F50a—ZF RMPS 2021

Smith & Hook Carberne Sauvignon Central Coast 2021 California 14,000
RAIRRKRZYYT ARLRY—T4=3Y 2021

Canvas Bag Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 Washington 16,000
XY UNARNY T ARMZY —T 4 =3 2019

Duckhorn Vineyard Merlot 2018 California 20,000
Ky oiR—y J4v¥—F 40— 2018

Hall Merlot 2018 California 20,000
F—=I X)o— 2018

“rindo” KENZO ESTATE Winery 2019 California 33,000
VY F=>vy—=TXF—F 743U — 2019

“ai” KENZO ESTATE Winery 2018 California 77,000
TA G/ —TRTF—F 743U —2018

Opus One 2019 California 170,000
F—/xZX7 > 2019



